
College Name Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Shweta Singh [Co-Chair] ssingh@kean.edu Marketing, Global Busiess and Economics June 2024 May 2027

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Bo Wang bwang@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2024 May 2026

College of Education (CEDU) Susan Chambre schambre@kean.edu Special Education and Literacy June 2024 May 2026

College of Education (CEDU) Karen Woodruff kwoodruf@kean.edu Elementary and Physical Education June 2023 May 2025

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Holly Logue* hlogue@kean.edu Theatre Conservatory June 2025 May 2027

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Janine Martins-Shannon jashanno@kean.edu Psychology June 2025 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Cailin O’Connor coconnor@kean.edu Biology-Environmental June 2025 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Sara Maass-Meyer maasss@kean.edu Biological Sciences June 2024 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Venesa Alicea-Chuqui valiceac@kean.edu Architecture June 2024 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Halyna Testerman [Co-Chair]htesterm@kean.edu MGC June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Kyoung Kim kyoungk@kean.edu Health and Human Performance June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Adrienne Garro agarro@kean.edu Advanced Studies in Psychology June 2024 May 2026

Senate Representative Mukul Acharya* macharya@kean.edu Transformational Learning & Online Learning June 2025 May 2026

Appointed, Non-Voting

Division of Academic Affairs Laura Baecher lbaecher@kean.edu Academic Affairs June 2025 May 2026

Transformational Learning & Kean Online Carol Smith-Cuevas csmithcu@kean.edu Online Learning June 2025 May 2026

Division of General Education and Interdiscipliary Studies Shalander Samuels ssamuels@kean.edu DGEIS June 2025 May 2026

Kean Information Technology David Prudencio dprudencio@kean.edu Computer & Information Services June 2025 May 2026

KFT Representative Dawn Adams-Harmon dawna@kean.edu Management June 2025 May 2026

Office of Accreditiation & Assessment Nima Sherpa nsherpa@kean.edu Research Office June 2025 May 2026

Registrar VACANT  June 2025 May 2026

Student Org VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Graduate and Part-Time Students VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Updated: 09.08.2025 CK.  * Senator

  Distance  Learning Committee

mailto:hlogue@kean.edu
mailto:htesterm@kean.edu
mailto:macharya@kean.edu

